
Summer CampSummer Camp
2021June

week theme monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday

1

2

3

4

Toddlers

Welcome!
Summer Party

Making a Craft
with recyclable

Material

Science

Crazy Hair 
Day

4 th of July

Beach ball
craft

Recyclable
Basketball

Technology

Bowling game
Party in the USA

Bobbing for
apples

Garden Day

Engineering

Draw with
chalk 

(Photoshoot time)

Volleyball with
towel

Science
experiment

Art

Chicoteca /
Piñata Party

Playing with
water bag

Water Play /
fun

Math

CLOSED

7 8 9 10 11

18

25

2

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

17

24

1



Summer CampSummer Camp
2021JuLY

week theme monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday

5

6

7

8

Toddlers

Marshmallow
painting

Free Dance
Painting

Superheroes
Mask

Water Play

Bike/Car Day

Ice Sculptures

Story Time
(values)

Baby doll
Washing

Let’s go
Fishing!

Body Paint

Been Toss

Bubble Party

Picnic Day

Outdoor Art
Painting

Olympics

Car Wash

Pajama’s Day

The Color Run

Costume
Parade

Chicoteca /
Piñata Party
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Camping at
Rayito

Superheroes

Colorfull
Week



Summer CampSummer Camp
2021AUGUST

week theme monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday

9

10
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12

Toddlers

Face painting 
/ zumba kids

Make a Mask

Sensory
runway

Magician Day

Safari Animals 
puppet show

Let’s be a
Chef!

Bubble Party

Circus gross
motor activities

Safari Day

Water Games

Obstacle
Course

Pin the nose
on the clown

Animal’s yoga

We play to be
professionals

Chicoteca /
Piñata Party

Circus Show

Animal’s
party

Painting Day

SUMMER 
SHOW
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Let’s play at
being athletes




